
MAGIC LANTERNS ACCESSORIES.

T. P. ANDREWS,

109 Montgomery St

DES CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. DEU 505

Timothy, laborers. P. Co., r. 17 Wash-
ington Av

" Timothy J,, asst. weigher U. S. Customs,
r. 354, 11th

" Timothy J., butcher Muller & Koenig, r.

15021/2 Folsom
" William, helper Risdon I. & L. Wks, r.

415 Minna
" William, laborer, r. ilQY^ Ringold
" William, real estate, r. 21 Harriet
" William E., carriage painter, r. W s Man-

chester nr Precita Av
" William J., clerk J. H. Desmond, r. 230, 22d
" William J., insurance, r. 1013 Hayes

Desmus Rosalie, widow, r. 1319 Mason
De Sola Abraham, bartender Harry B. Adler,

r. 116 Eddy
De Solla Abraham M., president De Solla, Deus-

sing Co., 2 California, r. 526 Hayes
De Solla, Deussing Co., Abraham M. De Solla

president, William H. Barkley secre-
tary, magnesia steam pipe and boiler
covering, 2 California

De Soto Nash L.., lodgings, 326 Mason
de Soto Salvador, clerk auditing dept. Wells,

Fargo & Co., r. 320/2 Scott
de Souze Martha Miss, r. 1210 Jones
Despard Thomas, gardener, r. 440, 17th
De Sparr Eugene, barber, 3000^4 Mission, r. 5

Laskie
Despaux Helorine Mrs., lodgings, 1723 Market
" Jean B., cleaner, r. 1723 Market

Desprez Josephine, widow, r, 332 Shipley
Desrosches Louis G., florist, Amherst nr Cam-

bridge
Desrosier Charles, pattern maker, r, 1012, 14th

Av South
" Charles, upholsterer, r. 667 Minna
" Henry P. , blacksmith, r. 1012, 14th Av South

Dessau Henry F., solicitor Euler& Klemm, r. 3
Cottage PI

Dessauer Max L,., salesman Union Clothing
Co., r. 1315A Steiner

Dessmeyer Anton F., laborer, r. cor 26th and Noe
Dessnin William (Dessnin & Wagner), r. 303, 9th

" & Wagner (William Dessnin and Michael
Wagner), liquors, 1247 Folsom

Dessouslavy Jules C, merchant, 124Sansome. r.

2437 California
De St. Germain Angele, widow, r. 2006 Devisadero

" Eugene (St. Germain Billiard Co.), r. 2006
Devisadero

." George (St. Germain Billiard Co.) , r. 2006
Devisadero

de St. Hubert J. C, (St. Hubert Vineyard Co.),
r. 815 Eddy

de St. Julien Paul, salesman Stein, Simon &
Co., r. 1314 O'Farrell

de Succa James, insurance agent, r. 501,26tfa
Deswattenne Ernest, salesman Raphael Weill

& Co., r. 612 Bush
De Tamble Elbert R., secretary and treasurer

Paul Boyton Chute Co., S s Haight bet
Clayton and Cole, r. Alameda

De Tamble Peter, president Paul Boy ton Chute
Co., S s Haight bet Clayton and Cole, r.

Chicago
De Tanto Carlo, laborer, r. 8th and Channel
Detchmendy George A., 1st lieut. company F.

1st Infantry U. S. A., Angel Island
Detels M. & Co. (Martin Detels), ship supplies,

groceries and liquors, SW cor Harrison
and Main, and liquors, 8 Sacramento,
and SE cor Davis and Pacific

Detels Martin (M. Detels & Co.), r. 985 Peralta,
Oakland

Detels Martin P., produce commission and
flour merchant, 114 Davis, r. 307 Lott

" William P., watertender str Santa Rosa, r.

Oakland
Detels' Branch,wines and liquors, SE cor Pacific

and Davis
Deterding Christopher E. G., chandelier maker

Thomas Day & Co., r. 43 Warren
Dethlefsen Andrew, driver J. Sanders

' Frederick, butcher S. P. Hicks, r. 2813 Clay
" John P. seaman, r. 510 Pacific
" Nicolai F., proprietor Railroad House, 533

Commercial, r. 213 Chattanooga

W. & J. SLOANE & CO.,

CARPETS.
Immense Stock of the Latest Patterns.

G41-G47 iVlarket St.

Detlefson Ellen, widow, r. 309, 7th
" H., salesman O'Connor, Moftatt & Co.,r.

1019 Post
" Henry E., paper cutter Schmidt Label &

Lith. Co., r. 309, 7th
Detling Michael, driver Albert Komsthoeft, r.

15 Hyde
4®~ Detling. See Dettling
Detoy Alexander, awning maker, r. 52;^ Shipley
" Charles, clerk A. F. Tenney Co., r. 851 Fol-

som
" Louis, bookkeeper A. F. Tenney Co., r. 851

Folsom
Detrick Charles R,, attorney at law, 303 Cali-

fornia, r. 2709 Laguna
" Edington, office 303 California, r. 2709 La-

guna
Detrick Edington Jr., dealer bags, twines, linen

threads, mackintoshes, umbrellas, rub-
ber and oiled clothing, tents, awnings,
flags and cotton duck, 303 California, r.

2705 Laguna
" Elise M. Mrs., physician, 2709 Laguna
" Henry L., clerk Edington Detrick, Jr., r.

2709 Laguna
4S" Detrick. See Diedrich, Dietrich and Ditt-

rich
Detroit Foundry Supply Co. (Detroit, Mich.),

Joseph E. Plamondon agent, 58 Crocker
Bldg

" Picture Frame and Portrait Co., Louis
Goudsmit proprietor, 818 Geary

De Troost George (De Troost & Co.), r. Golden
Gate, Cal.

" & Co. (George De Troost), publishers theat-
rical programmes, 320 Sansome

Dettbarn Otto W., laborer John Horstmann, r.

28 Shotwell
Dettelback J. B., merchant, r. 600 Bush
Dettling Conrad, cashier Gustav Sassenberg, r.

10 Lick
" Joseph, laborer W. R. Knights Co., r. 821

Filbert
jm= Dettling. See Detling
Dettmann Ludwig, r. 109 Webster
MS' Dettmann. See Dittmann
Dettmar Charles H., foreman composing dept.

Schmidt Label & Lith. Co., r. 507 Octavia
" Frederick, carpenter, r. 820 Hampshire
" George, compositor Schmidt Label & Lith.

Co., r. 706 California
" Herman, laborer Tubbs Cordage Co., r. 820

Hampshire
" Mary Mrs., furnished rooms. 706 California
MW Dettmar. See Dittmar and Dittmer
Dettmer Henry G., liquors, 506 Clay, r. 231 Clem-

entina
" John, r. 1304 Webster

Dettmering John F., tea and coffee dealer, 410

Austin
Dettmers George, master str Alcatraz, offi.ce 20

California, r. 324i^, 18th
Dettner Arthur A., gilder Sanborn, Vail & Co.,

r. 3240 Mission
" Ernest H., pressman Upton Bros., r. 3240

Mission
" George W., foreman Pac. States Type

Foundry, r. 1439, 23d
" Mary C, widow, r. 3240 Mission

Dettwller Arnold W., patrolman Morse's Patrol,
r. 71/2 Dale PI

De Turk Isaac (C. M. Mann successor), native
wines and brandies, 216-220 Sacramento

Deubler Conrad, barber, r. I50914 Steiner
" George, barber, 728 Montgomery Av, r. 507

Chestnut

o

>
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PITTSBURG
PATRONIZE

HOME PRODUCTION AND
SAVE MONEY. CHARLES R. ALLEN, Agent, 144 Steuart St., S.F.

CLARKE
. VEIN . COAL

USED BY LARGEST
CONSUMERS WHO

HAVE TRIED ALL KINDS.


